POSICION

CLuB

CATEGORIA

eeeeeeeeee

PUNTOS
TOTALES

RCG LA CORUNA

5

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

R.A.C DE VIGO
@

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

R. MONTEALEGRE C.G.

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

C.G. VAL DE ROIS

W

VAL DE ROIS

CLUB DE GOLF

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

HERCULES C.G.

Ry
Larin

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

BARBANZA P&P

BARBANZA GOLF

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

R.C.G.LATOJA

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

R.A.C DE SANTIAGO
oo

O

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

G.B. DE MONDARIZ

Balneario ¢ Mondariz
desde 1878

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

C.G. LUGO

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

11

GOLF RIA DE VIGO
o

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

11

C.G. MEIS

4

\\_._ /)
Sour wes®,

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

11

C.G. PADERNE

Golf
Paderne

BOYS&GIRLS
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

<i»
++ +

+ S+
b9 ¢4

XUNTA DE GALICIA

PRESIDENCIA
Secretaria Xeral para o Deporte

APLAZADA

29-may

2-oct

PUNTOS
FINALES

85

50

79

45

67

40

54

35

44

30

31

25

25

20

22

15

15

7,5

15

7,5

«*

FUNDACION
DEPORTE GALEGO




